Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R003849

24R003850

24R003851

24R003852

24R003853

24R003854

24R003855

24R003856

24R003857

24R003858

24R003859

24R003860

24R003861

24R003862

24R003863

24R003864

24R003865

24R003866

24R003867

24R003868

24R003869

rplwisr.x3

06:04:56
06/17/24
08:24:23
06/17/24
08:48:29
06/17/24
09:11:30
06/17/24
09:40:11
06/17/24
10:19:09
06/17/24

10:26:45
06/17/24
11:30:01
06/17/24
13:14:21
06/17/24
14:20:59
06/17/24
14:49:57
06/17/24
15:21:22
06/17/24
17:20:39
06/17/24
17:44:44
06/17/24
18:59:12
06/17/24
19:20:24
06/17/24
19:30:05
06/17/24
20:10:44
06/17/24
20:50:58
06/17/24
21:33:23
06/17/24
21:54:22
06/17/24

Nature

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address

Location

Dsp

Alarm-Business 1100 S ADAMS ST; DOLLAR GENERAL DST7

Wanted Person
Theft

Welfare Check
Traffic Stop

lii Firearms

Transport

Theft

Animal Abuse
Alarm-Business
Traffic Hazard
Animal Abuse
Road Hazard
Domestic

Unwanted
Person

VERSAILLES, VERSAILLES, IN
178 MICHAEL ST, VERSAILLES, IN

3976 E OLEAN RD, VERSAILLES, IN
7968 E 1200 N, SUNMAN, IN

E SR 48 & N 500 E; 500 E / SR 48,
SUNMAN, IN

102 W FIRST NORTH ST; RIPLEY
COUNTY ANNEX BUILDING,
VERSAILLES, IN

Dearborn County Jall, ,

762 E 300 S, VERSAILLES, IN
7346 S SR 129, VERSAILLES, IN
608 S ADAMS ST; VERSAILLES TACO

BELL, VERSAILLES, IN
3321 E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN

DST7

69

69

69

DST7

69

69

DST7

69

6851 S US 421; COUNTRY CREATIONS 69

AMISH STORE, VERSAILLES, IN
CAVE HILL RD / SIGNOR HILL RD,
VERSAILLES, IN

7109 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN

69

69

430 W CRAVENS ST; RIPLEY COUNTY DST5

FAIRGROUNDS, OSGOOD, IN

Warrant Service 130 JARVIS DR, VERSAILLES, IN

Accident Pd

SR 101/ US 50, DILLSBORO, IN

Warrant Service 702 WEST ST, VERSAILLES, IN

Juvenile Prob

2067 S US 421, VERSAILLES, IN

Warrant Service 3979 N 500 E, MILAN, IN

Warrant Service 14468 N ROSFELD RD, SUNMAN, IN

DST7

69

DST7

69

69

69

06/18/24



Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number Page 2 of 2

Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
24R003870 23:59:11 Traffic Stop ADAMS ST & HILL ST, VERSAILLES, IN DST7

06/17/24
24R003871 04:33:05 Fire Vehicle SPADES RD / SR 46, SUNMAN, IN 69

06/18/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 23

Total reported: 23

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 06/17/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 06/18/24



