

## RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	<u>Location</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
24R003849		Alarm-Business	1100 S ADAMS ST; DOLLAR GENERAL	DS17	
040000000	06/17/24	Montad Darasa	VERSAILLES, VERSAILLES, IN	DCT7	
24R003850	08:24:23 06/17/24	wanted Person	178 MICHAEL ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
24R003851	08:48:29	Theft	3976 E OLEAN RD, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
24K003031	06.46.29	men	3970 E OLEAN ND, VENSAILLES, IN	09	
24R003852	09:11:30	Welfare Check	7968 E 1200 N, SUNMAN, IN	69	
2411003032	06/17/24	Wellare Officer	7900 L 1200 N, GONNAN, IN	03	
24R003853	09:40:11	Traffic Stop	E SR 48 & N 500 E; 500 E / SR 48,	69	
2 (000000	06/17/24	name ctop	SUNMAN, IN		
24R003854	10:19:09	lii Firearms	102 W FIRST NORTH ST; RIPLEY	DST7	
	06/17/24		COUNTY ANNEX BUILDING,		
			VERSAILLES, IN		
24R003855	10:26:45	Transport	Dearborn County Jail, ,		
	06/17/24				
24R003856	11:30:01	Theft	762 E 300 S, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
	06/17/24				
24R003857	13:14:21	Animal Abuse	7346 S SR 129, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
	06/17/24				
24R003858	14:20:59	Alarm-Business	608 S ADAMS ST; VERSAILLES TACO	DST7	
0.45000000	06/17/24		BELL, VERSAILLES, IN		
24R003859	14:49:57	Traffic Hazard	3321 E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
0.40000000	06/17/24	A :	COE4 C LIC 404, COLINITOV ODE ATIONIC	00	
24R003860	15:21:22	Animal Abuse	6851 S US 421; COUNTRY CREATIONS	69	
24D002064	06/17/24	Dood Hozard	AMISH STORE, VERSAILLES, IN	60	
24R003861	17:20:39 06/17/24	Road Hazard	CAVE HILL RD / SIGNOR HILL RD, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
24R003862	17:44:44	Domestic	7109 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN	69	
2411003002	06/17/24	Domestic	TIOS W VERSAILLES ST, Flotton, IN	03	
24R003863	18:59:12	Unwanted	430 W CRAVENS ST; RIPLEY COUNTY	DST5	
2111000000	06/17/24	Person	FAIRGROUNDS, OSGOOD, IN	D010	
24R003864	19:20:24		130 JARVIS DR, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	06/17/24				
24R003865	19:30:05	Accident Pd	SR 101 / US 50, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
	06/17/24		,		
24R003866	20:10:44	Warrant Service	702 WEST ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
	06/17/24				
24R003867	20:50:58	Juvenile Prob	2067 S US 421, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
	06/17/24				
24R003868	21:33:23	Warrant Service	3979 N 500 E, MILAN, IN	69	
	06/17/24				
24R003869	21:54:22	Warrant Service	14468 N ROSFELD RD, SUNMAN, IN	69	
	06/17/24				

rplwisr.x3 06/18/24

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Dsp</u>					
24R003870	23:59:11	Traffic Stop	ADAMS ST & HILL ST, VERSAILLES, IN	I DST7						
	06/17/24									
24R003871	04:33:05	Fire Vehicle	SPADES RD / SR 46, SUNMAN, IN	69						
	06/18/24									
Total Incidents for This Agency: 23										

Total reported: 23

## Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 06/17/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 06/18/24